
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 70978829

Data publicarii	04.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 606,68 RON - 606,68 RON

Descriere: PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII 2008091 TEAVA PE100 PN10 D40X2,4 SDR17 M 60 X 4,84 290,42 2007521 RACORD RAPID QI 2 " BUC 1 X 122,69 122,69 2000769 REDUCTIE FIL EXT-INT 241 2-11/4 ZN BM BUC 1 X 14,29 14,29 2000539 COT FIL INT-EXT 92 11/4 ZN BM BUC 4 X 13,85 55,39 2002049 RACORD COMPRESIUNE FE 40X11/4 BUC 3 X 7,60 22,79 2002023 COT COMPRESIUNE 40 BUC 3 X 12,94 38,82 7005422 COLIER 11/4" +DIBLU 50505b000050c BUC 8 X 6,24 49,95 2023909 CANEPA EXTRAFINA BIANCA BUC 1 X 12,33 12,33 TINE LOC DE COMANDA
